
SN League Day Date Time Venue Score

1 F.D Education - HPEI v/s Housing  and Lands Mon 23.03.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

2 F.D Mahebourg Hospital v/s TMRSU Wed 25.03.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

3 F.D SSRN Hospital v/s Police Personnel Fri 27.03.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

4 F.D Jeetoo Hospital v/s Audit Office Mon 30.03.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

5 F.D Education - HPEI v/s TMRSU Wed 01.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

6 F.D Housing  and Lands v/s Mahebourg Hospital Fri 03.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

7 F.D SSRN Hospital v/s Audit Office Wed 08.14.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

8 F.D Jeetoo Hospital v/s Police Personnel Fri 10.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

9 F.D Mahebourg Hospital v/s Education - HPEI Mon 13.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

10 F.D TMRSU v/s Housing  and Lands Fri 17.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

11 F.D SSRN Hospital v/s Jeetoo Hospital Mon 20.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

12 F.D Police Personnel v/s Audit Office Wed 22.04.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

13 F.D Education - HPEI v/s SSRN Hospital Fri 24.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

14 F.D Housing  and Lands v/s Police Personnel Mon 27.04.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

15 F.D Mahebourg Hospital v/s Jeetoo Hospital Mon 04.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

16 F.D Audit Office v/s TMRSU Wed 06.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

17 F.D Police Personnel v/s Education - HPEI Fri 08.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

18 F.D SSRN Hospital v/s Housing  and Lands Mon 11.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

19 F.D Police Personnel v/s Mahebourg Hospital Wed 13.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

20 F.D Jeetoo Hospital v/s TMRSU Thurs 14.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

21 F.D Education - HPEI v/s Audit Office Fri 15.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

22 F.D Housing  and Lands v/s Jeetoo Hospital Tues 19.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

23 F.D Mahebourg Hospital v/s Audit Office Thurs 21.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

24 F.D TMRSU v/s SSRN Hospital Fri 22.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

25 F.D Jeetoo Hospital v/s Education - HPEI Mon 25.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

26 F.D Audit Office v/s Housing  and Lands Wed 27.05.15 1400 hrs Gym 4

27 F.D SSRN Hospital v/s Mahebourg Hospital Thurs 28.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2

28 F.D Police Personnel v/s TMRSU Fri 29.05.15 1400 hrs G. Commarmand 2
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